
Title

Single Storey Rear Extension
4 Chain Cottages, Ingham, NR12 0XA

Sandra Jones & Michael Malone

Scale @ A3 Date

1:100

Sections [Proposed]
A:A, B:B & C:C

Purpose of issue

PLANNING
Drawing Number Rev

Drawn

Client

Project

Rev Init Date Revision

2021-001 - 3100

All dimensions to be checked on site prior to construcƟon and any
discrepancies, errors or ommissions should be reported to Chris Soman

immediately. Do not scale from documents. InformaƟon to read in
conjuncƟon with all other relevant drawings, specificaƟons and project

informaƟon.

Chris
Soman
T: 07533 846550
E: chris.a.soman@gmail.com

2,
56

5

2,
56

5

2,
40

0

0m 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Scale 1:100

Section AA 1:100 Section B:B 1:100 Section CC 1:100

27.05.21 CAS


	2021-001-3100 A:A, B:B & C:C

